广西科毅光通信科技有限公司
CORERAY Optical Communication Co.,Ltd.
professional supplier of fiber optical
component
Tel/Fax:+86-156-7711-4556    E-mail:coreray@coreray.cn
Web:www.coreray.com      Web:www.coreray.cn
1550nm Polarization Maintaining Fiber Patchcord
Features

Storage Temperature ℃ -40~+85
The default connector key is aligned to slow axis.
Ordering Information:PMJP-A-B-C-D-E-FG
A B C D E F G
Wavelength
Axis
Alignment
Fiber Type Pigtail Type
Fiber
Length:
Connector
for Input
Connector
for Output
1550=1550nm
1480=1480nm
1310=1310nm
SSSS=Specify
S=Slow axi
F=Fast axis
001=PM1550
002=PM1310
SSS=Specify
0=bare fiber
1=900μm
loose tube
2=2.0mm
loose tube
3=3.0mm
loose tube
0.75=0.75m
1.0=1m
2.0=2m
 ......
20=20m
S=Specify
0=FC/UPC
1=FC/APC
2=SC/UPC
3=SC/APC
N=None
S=Specify
0=FC/UPC
1=FC/APC
2=SC/UPC
3=SC/APC
N=None
S=Specify
Part No. Example: PMJP-1550-S-001-0-0.75-11
Description: 1550nm PM Fiber Patchcord, Slow axis, PM550 fiber, bare fiber, 0.75m fibre length,
FC/APC connector.
For Custom Parts, please provide detailed description for your requirement.